December 2023 ;;

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1 1/2 Day K-8
12:00 Dismissal
Pre-K Early Dismissal

Parent Teacher
Conference

a4
TACHS Digital
Scores Released to
High Schools

8 Feast of the
Immaculate
Conception

10

11

12

13

14

S Mass K-8
4
15

16

17

18

19

20
Tentative
Date for

Christmas
Show

21
First Day of Winter!

22
School Holiday
No School
Pre-K- 8th

23

Z4

Merry Christmas
Eve!

25

Merry Christmas!

26

27

28

29

Christmas Recess through January 1, 2024

30

31
Happy New Year's Eve!






